
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

03 

77 

10 

21 

67 

31 

146 

710 

25 

181 

02 

57 

66 

19 

25 

31 

712 

721 

98 

88 

60 

318 

556 

68 

35 

33 

125 

224 

17 

Name 

Lang Racing Development 

Jeff Gray 

Richard Gray 

Team CHill Motorsports by Strom 

Brett Strom 

Timothy Carel 

Ed Fardos 

Grant Barnett 

Team Palomar Racing - Blue 24 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Chad Plavan 

Herve Bezard 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Jake Fazeli 

Francis Hu 

Team Lydon Racing Team 

George Edison 

Keith Dees 

Kevin Michaels 

Ryan Bittner 

Team Rotary Heads 

Branimir Kovac 

Chad Trower 

Kerri Artz 

Robert Kahn 

Keith Kramer 

Greg Laube 

Michael Hillo 

Ralph Warren 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 4 

NP01 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

NP01 

NP01 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

15 

11 

11 

4 

3 

18 

Best Tm 

1:20.292 

1:26.431 

1:28.791 

1:28.193 

1:29.592 

1:31.780 

1:30.618 

1:31.506 

1:31.331 

1:31.877 

1:30.834 

1:32.043 

1:32.414 

1:31.003 

1:30.779 

1:33.938 

1:33.157 

1:33.699 

1:33.876 

1:34.443 

1:40.309 

1:41.589 

1:41.577 

1:28.545 

1:48.285 

1:30.871 

1:30.775 

1:27.750 

Year 

2015 

2018 

2016 

2019 

2001 

2018 

1995 

2008 

1993 

1998 

2016 

2005 

2010 

2021 

2016 

1995 

1999 

2006 

2004 

2001 

1995 

1999 

1987 

2006 

1993 

2018 

2008 

2008 

Make-Model 

Norma M20 FC 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Mazda Elan NP01 

Porsche GT4 MR 

BMW 320i 

Audi RS3 LMS TCR 

BMW M3 

Porsche G t3 Cup Car 

BMW 325i 

BMW M3 

Elan NP01 

Super Touring 4 

Infiniti G37s 

Sebeco  NP01 Evo 

Elan NP01 

BMW  325is 

BMW M3 

mazda miata 

Chevy  Corvette 

BMW 330ci 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche boxster 

BMW 325 

Chevrolet  Corvette 

Acura Integra 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Nissan  350z 

BMW M3 

Member 

147809 

227601 

148378 

2S1567 

119475 

227380 

182929 

223379 

2S2117 

2S337 

127515 

133075 

2S1891 

223498 

144297 

2S2147 

141028 

168501 

227896 

178862 

2S767 

159951 

207572 

152536 

134869 

226291 

211173 

108289 

Sponsor 

C ircu i t  A ssem bly  C orp. 

Plavan Racing 

RK Racing 
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Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

106.831 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.292 

Best Speed 

112.091 

Best Lap by 

03 - Lang Racing Development 

 

SoCal NASA Willow Springs May 2022 

Group C (ST, SU, NP01) 

Race 

Race started at 16:07:34 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/21/2022 04:05 PM 


